
FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 05
Pacific S-West

CA

ZONE : 3

01/21/2025

S2400-6

T40N, R3E; MDM; Siskiyou

TERM DATE : 10/31/2026

SBA SET-ASIDE : None

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 61

McCloud

FOREST : 14

Shasta-Trinity

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FRANKLIN LOGGING, INC.

PETERSON TIMBER

DEL LOGGING, INC.

MINERAL CREEK LOGGING AND HAULING, LLC

SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES

DARRAH CO INC.

WARNER ENTERPRISES INC.

2

1

2

1

3

1

1

M

N

N

N

M

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

         $381,365.85

         $332,359.20

         $233,412.44

          $98,994.20

          $80,325.00

          $78,924.81

          $77,524.62

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

093

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

058106

01/21/2025

61401

S

0125

Rattle Thin MP

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

CS

CS

CS

CS

01-05 

20-05 

 46,673.00

 9,809.00

 .16

 .10

 8.15

 .10

 8.15

 .10

 56,482.00  .15  6.75  6.75Total/Avg -------------

 7.10  4.98  2.10  1.70  1.67  1.64

 .10  .10  .10  .10  .10  .10

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 792

1 FLAT

2  -  25

Title:

Remarks:

Date:

I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and 
that this is an accurate record thereof.

Signature:   

       2nd Hi         3rd Hi         4th Hi         5th Hi         6th Hi         7th Hi         8th Hi         9th Hi       10th Hi       11th Hi       12th Hi       13th Hi       14th Hi

4

SUMMARY OF BIDDERS

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE
Convertible and Nonconvertible Products

(Ref. FSM 2490)

USDA  - FOREST SERVICE 01/21/2025 16:27

Page: 1 of 1

Timber Resources 1/21/25

Post Award

apope
Underline


		2025-01-21T14:29:48-0800
	AMBER POPE




