USDA -	FORE	ST SER	/ICE					REPORT OF TIMBER SALE Convertible and Nonconvertible Products (Ref. FSM 2490)										01/21/2025 16:27 Page: 1 of 1		
REGION : Pacific S-We STATE:		05 FOREST : Shasta-Trinity CA COUNTY:					093 S	STRICT (OR ARE McCloud ALE NAME: EGAL DESCRIPTIO					SALE NUMBER:		61401 Rattle Thin MP		COMPARTMENTS:		2	
ACRES IN SA BID DATE: ALE CONDI CONTRACT N	TION:	01/21/2025	SIZE CLASS: STATUS: O PRICING METHOD: CONTRACT FORM:		FL		0000 SI FLAT TO	EGAL DESCRIPTION BA SET-ASIDE : DTAL KV PLAN: DNTRACTING OFF	None			S	T4 APP. BASE PERIOD: TERM DATE : METHOD OF SALE:		40N, R3E; MDM; Siskiyou 0125 10/31/2026 S		ZONE : CONTRACT DATE:		01)1/21/202
Species	Spec Code	Prod Unit	Volume	Advert. Rates	Stat High Bid	High Bidder		d Hi 3rd Hi Ider Bidder	4th Hi Bidder	5th Hi Bidder	6th Hi Bidder	7th Hi Bidder	8th Hi Bidder	9th Hi Bidder	10th Hi Bidder	11th Hi Bidder	12th Hi Bidder	13th Hi Bidder	14th Hi Bidder	
	CS CS	01-05 20-05	46,673.00 9,809.00 56,482.00	.16 .10 .15	8.15 .10 6.7 5	.10		7.10 4.98 .10 .10	2.10 .10	1.70 .10	1.67 .10	1.64 .10								
	SUMMARY OF BIDDE						BIDDERS				I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submittee that this is an accurate record thereof.					ed for this s	ale and			
Rank	Name					Bidder Size	Bidder Class	SBA Certification	Total Bid V	/alue			Signature:							
	FRANKLIN LOGGING, INC. PETERSON TIMBER					2 1	M N	Y N	\$381,365.85 \$332,359.20				Title: Timber Resources			Date: 1/21/25				
						2	N	N		\$233,412.44			Rema	rks:						
	MINERAL CREEK LOGGING AND HAULING, LLC				, LLC	1 3	N M	N	\$98,994.20 \$80,325.00				Post Award							
6	DARRAH CO INC. WARNER ENTERPRISES INC.				3 1 1	N	Y	\$78	3,924.81 7,524.62											